

BID TABULATION for:

City Wayfinding Sign Project

Bid Number: 8627

Project Engineer: A. Arment

Bid Opening Date: February 3, 2017, 11:00am

SCHEDULE A - Base Bid Items						APPARENT LOW BID		Transportation Systems		Belarde		Westwater	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Raptor Excavting							
						Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Construction Surveying	1	LS	750.00	\$ 750	0.00	0.00	100.00	100.00	1,050.00	1,050.00	500.00	500.00
2	Minor Change	1	FA	5000.00	\$ 5,000	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	Mobilization	1	LS	8000.00	\$ 8,000	500.00	500.00	6,100.00	6,100.00	6,980.00	6,980.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	5500.00	\$ 5,500	700.00	700.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	14,940.00	14,940.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
5	Type A Sign	32	EA	200.00	\$ 6,400	200.00	6,400.00	185.00	5,920.00	500.00	16,000.00	250.00	8,000.00
6	Type A Post	9	EA	400.00	\$ 3,600	795.00	7,155.00	925.00	8,325.00	450.00	4,050.00	1,000.00	9,000.00
7	Type A Assembly, Install, & Concrete	9	EA	1000.00	\$ 9,000	2,057.78	18,520.02	2,147.00	19,323.00	1,620.00	14,580.00	1,500.00	13,500.00
8	Type B2 Sign	8	EA	200.00	\$ 1,600	180.00	1,440.00	150.00	1,200.00	270.00	2,160.00	200.00	1,600.00
9	Type B Post	2	EA	350.00	\$ 700	150.00	300.00	465.00	930.00	315.00	630.00	500.00	1,000.00
10	Type B Assembly, Install, & Concrete	2	EA	900.00	\$ 1,800	1,177.67	2,355.34	1,871.00	3,742.00	945.00	1,890.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
11	Type C Post	4	EA	100.00	\$ 400	125.00	500.00	410.00	1,640.00	315.00	1,260.00	400.00	1,600.00
12	Type C Assembly, Install, & Concrete	4	EA	900.00	\$ 3,600	1,177.67	4,710.68	1,599.00	6,396.00	270.00	1,080.00	1,200.00	4,800.00
13	Type D1 Sign	7	EA	75.00	\$ 525	85.00	595.00	155.00	1,085.00	270.00	1,890.00	150.00	1,050.00
14	Type G1 Sign	2	EA	100.00	\$ 200	95.00	190.00	220.00	440.00	540.00	1,080.00	250.00	500.00
15	Type H_ Sign	7	EA	45.00	\$ 315	65.00	455.00	110.00	770.00	220.00	1,540.00	125.00	875.00
					\$47,390.00	48,821.04		62,371.00		74,130.00		65,825.00	

Alternate Bid Items (Alternate A1)						Raptor Excavting		Transportation Systems		Belarde		Westwater	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1A1	Construction Surveying	1	LS	250.00	\$ 250	0.00	0.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	200.00	500.00	500.00
2A1	Mobilization	1	LS	2500.00	\$ 2,500	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3A1	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	4000.00	\$ 4,000	532.00	532.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4A1	Type B2 Sign	12	EA	200.00	\$ 2,400	185.00	2,220.00	150.00	1,800.00	320.00	3,840.00	200.00	2,400.00
5A1	Type B Post	3	EA	350.00	\$ 1,050	125.00	375.00	465.00	1,395.00	375.00	1,125.00	500.00	1,500.00
6A1	Type B Assembly, Install, & Concrete	3	EA	900.00	\$ 2,700	400.00	1,200.00	1,871.00	5,613.00	570.00	1,710.00	1,200.00	3,600.00
7A1	Type C2 Sign	1	EA	100.00	\$ 100	120.00	120.00	178.00	178.00	450.00	450.00	400.00	400.00
8A1	Type C Post	1	EA	100.00	\$ 100	130.00	130.00	410.00	410.00	525.00	525.00	100.00	100.00
9A1	Type C Assembly, Install, & Concrete	1	EA	900.00	\$ 900	400.00	400.00	1,599.00	1,599.00	625.00	625.00	150.00	150.00
10A1	Type D1 Sign	1	EA	75.00	\$ 75	85.00	85.00	155.00	155.00	329.00	329.00	150.00	150.00
11A1	Type G1 Sign	3	EA	100.00	\$ 300	95.00	285.00	220.00	660.00	580.00	1,740.00	200.00	600.00
12A1	Type H_ Sign	5	EA	45.00	\$ 225	65.00	325.00	110.00	550.00	250.00	1,250.00	125.00	625.00
					\$14,600	6,172.00		15,460.00		15,494.00		12,525.00	

TOTAL ALL SCHEDULES= **\$61,990.00** **54,993.04** **77,831.00** **89,624.00** **78,350.00**